

Anthony DeBenedictis Joins Forces with Frank Scarso to Propel Avanza Forward

Avanza Capital Holdings is proud to announce a strategic move that will redefine the finance industry with its latest addition, Anthony DeBenedictis.

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, September 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Anthony DeBenedictis Joins Forces with Frank Scarso to Propel Avanza Forward

Avanza Capital Holdings is proud to announce a strategic move that is set to redefine the finance industry with the latest addition to its leadership. Anthony DeBenedictis, a well-known figure in finance, is joining Avanza Capital.

He will add his vast experience to the team led by financier Frank Scarso. This partnership aligns with Avanza's mission to accelerate its growth and reinforce its expansion, particularly into the robust Raleigh-Durham market.

The financial landscape is more dynamic than ever. Avanza Capital Holdings has led in providing innovative working capital solutions to established businesses across the nation. The firm's strength and success lie in its commitment to empowering the backbone of the American economy: the small business sector.



Frank Scarso, CEO of Avanza Capital



Avanza Capital Holdings

Frank Scarso, whose nearly three-decade career has cemented his status as a maven of market dynamics, shares a passion for supporting the entrepreneurial spirit. Scarso's unparalleled expertise paired with Anthony DeBenedictis' prowess marks a transformative era for Avanza. DeBenedictis' appointment as Managing Partner brings new energy to the company's vision. It drives an expansion that reflects both leaders' commitment to economic growth.

"Our strategy is about more than just providing working capital," Scarso explains. "We are business owners ourselves, and we believe in supporting the backbone of the American economy by empowering

Anthony DeBenedictis - Avanza Capital

businesses that have already proven their worth to reach new heights."

The expansion reflects Avanza's deeper philosophy. It's not just about providing capital. It's

"

Our strategy is about more than just providing working capital. We are business owners ourselves, and we believe in supporting the backbone of the American economy by empowering businesses!"

Frank Scarso

about sparking the success of valuable, high-potential businesses. This approach cements the company's role as a pillar of stability and support for businesses poised for greatness.

Avanza Capital Holdings' growth and operations rely on a strong compliance framework. It is ensured by Anthony C. Varbero, one of America's Top 50 Lawyers in Securities Law. Varbero's prestigious legal background protects investors. It includes a J.D. from Brooklyn Law School and an MBA in Management and Finance from Fordham University. It also includes a career in securities

arbitrations and civil fraud cases.

The synergy among these industry leaders positions Avanza to find top investments. It sets a high bar in the financial market. The decision to use a top-tier team shows investors and businesses that Avanza Capital Holdings is not just in the industry - it is reshaping it.

Avanza Capital Holdings aims to be a key to success. It champions businesses that are the heart

of the American dream. With a bright future in sight, it remains steadfast in this mission.

About Avanza Capital Holdings
Avanza Capital Holdings aims to unlock
the growth of established businesses.
It is a leader in providing innovative
funding solutions. Headquartered in
New York, the company prides itself on
a nationwide reach with a personal
touch, underpinning the economic
stability and prosperity of the
communities it serves.

Avanza Capital is known for its diverse private credit fund. It offers high growth potential through secured notes and short loans. Avanza Capital is a top choice for investors. It strikes a rare balance between security, liquidity, and growth. This helps to protect and grow capital in uncertain markets.

Contact their team at the email or number below to see how they can help your business!

Media Contact:

Avanza Capital Holdings:

Location: 40 Wall Street, 28th floor,

New York, NY 10005 Phone: 212-457-1336 Phone: 914-536-7565 Email: frank@avanza.nyc Email: anthony@avanza.nyc

Website: <u>www.avanza.nyc</u>

Frank Scarso Avanza Capital +1 212-457-1336 email us here

Visit us on social media:



Anthony Varbero of Avanza Capital

Why Partner With Avanza

We offer Accredited partners the opportunity to invest in a diversified pool in the private credit space loans generating a competitive rate of return with moderate risk and reasonable liquidity.

Why Partner with Avanza Capital

Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746802000

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.